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Maryland Food Supplement Program County Data
November 2010 - One Month Participation Change

1 MONTH CHANGE

FOOD SUPPLEMENT PROGRAM: NUMBER OF PERSONS PARTICIPATING -

( Data as of December 2010 )

Maryland Counties

Percent Change
October 2010 vs.
November 2010

Garrett
Worcester
Baltimore County
Kent
Frederick
Queen Anne's
Anne Arundel
Montgomery
Talbot
Charles

St. Mary
Howard
Wicomico
Harford
Caroline
Carroll

Cecil

Calvert
Baltimore City
Prince George's
Allegany
Somerset
Dorchester
Washington

TOTAL

October 2010 November 2010
4,105 4,274
6,013 6,255

80,616 83,460
2,568 2,646
14,954 15372
3,775 3,878
32,170 32,997
51,051 52,289
3,230 3,307
13,297 13,612
11,475 11,741
13,246 13,543
16,833 17,208
18,514 18,894
5,551 5,664
9,318 9,507
13,088 13,336
8,015 8,149
187,345 190,409
90,157 91,537
12,474 12,644
5,025 5,086
7799 7,893
19,722 19,950
616,102 643,651

4.1%
4.0%
3.5%
3.0%
2.8%
2.7%
2.6%
2.4%
2.4%
2.4%
2.3%
2.2%
2.2%
2.1%
2.0%
2.0%
1.9%
1.7%
1.6%
1.5%
1.4%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%

4.5%

*Based on Maryland Department of Human Resources, Family Investment Administration 's statistical reports
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