

Maryland Food Supplement Program County Data November 2010 - One Month Participation Change

FOOD SUPPLEMENT PROGRAM: NUMBER OF PERSONS PARTICIPATING - 1 MONTH CHANGE

(Data as of December 2010)

(Data as of December 2010)			
Maryland Counties	October 2010	November 2010	Percent Change October 2010 vs. November 2010
Garrett	4,105	4,274	4.1%
Worcester	6,013	6,255	4.0%
Baltimore County	80,616	83,460	3.5%
Kent	2,568	2,646	3.0%
Frederick	14,954	15372	2.8%
Queen Anne's	3,775	3,878	2.7%
Anne Arundel	32,170	32,997	2.6%
Montgomery	51,051	52,289	2.4%
Talbot	3,230	3,307	2.4%
Charles	13,297	13,612	2.4%
St. Mary	11,475	11,741	2.3%
Howard	13,246	13,543	2.2%
Wicomico	16,833	17,208	2.2%
Harford	18,514	18,894	2.1%
Caroline	5,551	5,664	2.0%
Carroll	9,318	9,507	2.0%
Cecil	13,088	13,336	1.9%
Calvert	8,015	8,149	1.7%
Baltimore City	187,345	190,409	1.6%
Prince George's	90,157	91,537	1.5%
Allegany	12,474	12,644	1.4%
Somerset	5,025	5,086	1.2%
Dorchester	7799	7,893	1.2%
Washington	19,722	19,950	1.2%
TOTAL	616,102	643,651	4.5%

^{*}Based on Maryland Department of Human Resources, Family Investment Administration's statistical reports